Tel: (704) 588-3246  Fax: (704) 588-324938
590+ Integrator Series
DC Digital Converters
from 15 to 2700A
DESCRIPTION
The Integrator Series is a single family of both AC drives
(690+) and DC drives (590+) that provides the benefits of
common programming, setup and communications across

3 7.5 15
– 1
955+8R0020 10 20 35
955+8R0030 15 30 55
– 2
955+8R0040 20 40 70
955+8R0050 25 50 90
955+8R0060 30 60 110
955+8R0075 40 75 125
955+8R0100 50 100 165
955+8R0125
590+243/500
60 125 206
243 3
955+8R0150 75 150 243
955+8R0200-D4 590+380/500 100 200 360 380
4
955+8R0250-D4
590+500/500
125 250 425
500
955+8R0300-D4 150 300 490
955+8R0400-D4 590+725/500 200 400 700 725
955+8R0500-D4 590+830/500 250 500 815 830
955+8R0600-D5
590+1580/500
– 600 1000
1580 5
955+8R0700-D5 – 700 1200
955+8R0800-D5 – 800 1334
955+8R0900-D5 – 900 1500
955+8R0600 590+1050/500 – 600 1050 1050 7a (N or R)
955+8R0900 590+1450/500 900 1450 1450
7b (N or R)
955+8R1000